
2/28/2026 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 11-Activities

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             $855,940.92 2200000 445.35

CHECKING ACCOUNT                                                                                                                                                                                                                              $3,395,463.00 $456,468.00 $20,233.87

$400,413.00 $4,702.55

EDUCATION OPER / MAINT DEBT SERV TRANS IMRF / SS CAPITAL PROJ WORK CASH TORT LIFE SAFETY TOTAL ACTIVITIES FUND TOTALS $0.10 $41,970.49

Beginning Bal. $1,123,218.92 $66,277.48 $45,645.38 $331,933.00 $11,548.81 $54,020.10 $82,379.54 $30,712.69 $17,315.40 $1,763,051.32 $723,975.10 $2,487,026.42 $65.64 $230.10

Wires 3,056,946.74 375,000.00 0.00 250,000.00 125,000.00 2,395,942.66 0.00 125,000.00 0.00 $6,327,889.40 47,123.86 $6,375,013.26 $3,056,946.74 $3,655.90

Receipts - Cash 71,238.26 25,574.00         0.00 238.31 0.00 12,284.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 $109,334.77 0.00 $109,334.77 $71,238.26

Disbursements 3,395,463.00 420,131.14 0.00 503,927.38 120,153.27 2,355,540.37 0.00 115,256.98 0.00 $6,910,472.14 98,093.27 $7,008,565.41

      $0.00

Ending Balance $855,940.92 $46,720.34 $45,645.38 $78,243.93 $16,395.54 $106,706.59 $82,379.54 $40,455.71 $17,315.40 $1,289,803.35 $673,005.69 $1,962,809.04

  

   

Checking Imprest CAFÉ Insurance ISDLAF ISDMAX IPTIP INVESTMENTS PMA 105 PMA 210 PMA 211 + PMA 205 W.C.PMA 212 PMA 104 INVESTMENTS FUND COADY ACTIVITIES

Account Account SOUTH Account Account Account Cash Account PMA 101 Davidson Trust 2025 G.O Bonds 2025 W.C. Bonds Bond Interest PPD Account PRIVATE CD BALANCE SCHOLARSHIP Account TOTALS

FUND 11 Fund 11

Education $855,940.92 $9,057.59 $630,772.05 $958,667.54 $21.94 $9,739,225.65 $6,356,626.87 $6,246,833.71 $384,539.48 $662,629.43 $696,771.21 $26,541,086.39 $189,527.78 $673,005.69 $27,403,619.86

Oper / Maint $46,720.34 $4,729.04 $540,569.50 $0.00 $1,435,572.27 $1,897,722.11 $71,079.64 $459,628.95 $1,707.24 $4,457,729.09 . $4,457,729.09

Debt Services $45,645.38 $0.00 $0.00 $4,881,111.08 0 $2,639,328.08 $0.00 $529,505.10 $186,804.67 $121,103.95 $8,403,498.26 $8,403,498.26

Trans $78,243.93 $2,900.06 $330,641.68 $0.00 $388,402.46 $984,251.14 $566,327.73 $165,705.00 $2,516,472.00 $2,516,472.00

IMRF / SS $16,395.54 $0.00 $40,338.75 $737,509.73 $100,483.09 $50,729.10 $7,883.23 $953,339.44 $953,339.44

Capital Projects $106,706.59 $0.00 $3,036,027.67 $16,977,377.03 $9,046,706.49 $84,648.40 $29,251,466.18 $29,251,466.18

Work Cash $82,379.54 $0.00 $1,076,667.12 $204,143.59 $6,895,447.81 $6,600,416.87 $111,700.89 $14,970,755.82 $14,970,755.82

Tort $40,455.71 $132,482.82 $0.00 $209,589.87 $83,634.83 $182,300.18 $648,463.41 $648,463.41

Life Safety $17,315.40 $0.00 $1,027,963.20 $5,159,514.51 $483,151.77 $6,687,944.88 $6,687,944.88

  $0.00
$0.00

TOTALS $1,289,803.35 $16,686.69 $630,772.05 $1,962,361.54 $21.94 $21,834,898.07 $9,196,002.30 $39,157,949.84 $384,539.48 $9,046,706.49 $6,600,416.87 $529,505.10 $2,787,921.12 $993,170.63 $94,430,755.47 $189,527.78 $673,005.69 $95,293,288.94

Balance Per Bank Statement 1743530.99                                                                                                

Items In Transit 0.00

Total 1743530.99  

Less Outstanding Checks 453727.64

Checking Balance 1289803.35

 

 .


